	Jasme` Kelly

Performing Artist

(H) 973-684-5944

(C) 919-451-5421

jasmek@hotmail.com

	
	James C. Early

750 9th Street NW, Suite 4100

Washington DC 20560-0953

(202) 275-1576

earlyj@si.edu
	
	Lisa Tuttle

1088 Amsterdam Avenue, NE

Atlanta, Georgia 30306-3543

(404) 881-1088

lisatuttle@mindspring.com

	Angela J. Nolan

208 West Franklin St.

CB# 6100

Chapel Hill, NC 27599-6100

(919) 962-3426

angela_nolan@unc.edu

	
	Edward T. Linenthal

University of Wisconsin Oshkosh

800 Algoma Blvd.

Oshkosh, WI 54901-8637

(920) 424-4407

etl@uwosh.edu

	
	Jim Allen

1178 Wild Creek Trail, N.E.

Atlanta, GA 30324

(404) 321-5784

Jim@SouthernPicker.com


	Stuart Holland 

J.P. Morgan Chase & Co.

95 Wall Street Floor 10

New York, NY 10005

(212) 493-4880

stuart.Holland@chase.com

	
	Kwame Toure Jackson

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

One New York Plaza

New York, NY 10004

(212) 357-0609

kwame.jackson@gs.com

	
	Sechaba Morojele

426 S. New Hampshire Ave Apt# 306
Los Angeles, CA 90020

(213) 389-7874

sechabam@hotmail.com


	Gustavo Teran

223 East Franklin St.

CB # 5145

Chapel Hill, NC 27599-5145

(919) 962-6863

Gustavo_teran@unc.edu

	
	Training & Development Department

725 Airport Rd. CB# 1045

University of North Carolina

Chapel Hill, NC 27599-1045


	
	Natsu 

1484 Wicklow St.

Boulder Co 80303

(303) 665-5739

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Carolyn M. Mayo

Director

NC Hlth Careers Access Pgm

“301 Pittsboro St., Ste. 351”–CB 8010
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


